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#  Criteria

1 Entrance

2 Entrance

3 Entrance

4 Entrance

5 Entrance

6 Entrance

7 Entrance

8 Entrance

9 Entrance

10 Entrance

PG Ward First Admission List-Bachelor of Education

Roll. No.

2103323700
52

2103323905
08

2103323100
68

2103331303
36

2103325201
96

2103324603
23

2103322001
54

2103323802
85

2103211103
19

2103211201
30

Form No.

22EDUC11370
80

22EDUC11250
94

22EDUC10675
68

22EDUC10050
69

22EDUC11000
60

22EDUC11482
30

22EDUC11663
75

22EDUC11861
66

22EDUC10173
07

22EDUC10211
13

University of

Delhi
Final
Entranc
Name e
Marks
SHEIKH 211
FARHAN
AMIN
ANURAN]JITA 192
DIXIT
ITEE 170
SHUKLA
HARSHDEE 140
P SINGH
MONIC 116
A
SINGH
PRERNA 214
NEGI
GAYATRI 199
SHARM
A
SURBHI 183
TARLEE 176
N
KAUR
SIMRAN 174

Combine
d
Rank

63

82

60

75

91

98

Qualifyi

ng
Marks
%/GP

91.39

66.50

6.58

78.82

85.11

87.42

59.90

67.65

80.94

81.90

Categor
y Filled
by
Candida
te

Unreserve
d

Unreserve
d

Unreserve
d

Unreserve
d

Unreserve
d

Unreserve
d

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserve
d

Unreserve
d

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

14-12-
2022

Cadre

Teachin
g

Teachin
g

Teachin
g

Teachin
g

Teachin
g

Non
Teachin

9

Non
Teachin
g

Non
Teachin
g

Non
Teachin
g

Non
Teachin
g

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The
University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his
right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he
fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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