University of Delhi

#	Criteria	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Final Entranc e Marks	Combine d Rank	Qualifyi ng Marks %/GP	Categor y Filled by Candida te	Cadre
1	Entrance	2103323700 52	22EDUC11370 80	SHEIKH FARHAN AMIN	211	63	91.39	Unreserve d	Teachin g
2	Entrance	2103323905 08	22EDUC11250 94	ANURANJITA DIXIT	192	82	66.50	Unreserve d	Teachin g
3	Entrance	2103323100 68	22EDUC10675 68	ITEE SHUKLA	170	10 4	6.58	Unreserve d	Teachin g
4	Entrance	2103331303 36	22EDUC10050 69	HARSHDEE P SINGH	140	13 4	78.82	Unreserve d	Teachin g
5	Entrance	2103325201 96	22EDUC11000 60	MONIC A SINGH	116	15 8	85.11	Unreserve d	Teachin g
6	Entrance	2103324603 23	22EDUC11482 30	PRERNA NEGI	214	60	87.42	Unreserve d	Non Teachin g
7	Entrance	2103322001 54	22EDUC11663 75	GAYATRI SHARM A	199	75	59.90	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Non Teachin g
8	Entrance	2103323802 85	22EDUC11861 66	SURBHI	183	91	67.65	Unreserve d	Non Teachin g
9	Entrance	2103211103 19	22EDUC10173 07	TARLEE N KAUR	176	98	80.94	Unreserve d	Non Teachin g
10	Entrance	2103211201 30	22EDUC10211 13	SIMRAN	174	10 0	81.90	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Non Teachin g

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

University of Delhi									
#	Criteria	Form No.	Name	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Category Filled by Candidate	Cadre			

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.